
University of Pune

Admission 2012 - 13

Electronic Science ph.25699941
Environmentalscience ph.25691195
Geography ph.25601364
Geoinformatics ph.25601364

(Institute of Bioinformatics &
Biotechnology) (Five years
Integrated M.Sc./ Six Years
M.Tech Biotechrology
Programme) * *
Botany
Chemistry

Performing Arts (Music, Dance, Theatre) *
(Gurukul Pattern) ph.256g2182
B.A.

Performing Arts (Dance, Theatre, Music) *
(Gurukul Pattem) ph.25692182

M.A.
Geography
Master of Joumalism and
Mass Communication
Mathematics
Statistics

M.Com

PG Diploma in :

Geotechnology
Geoenvironmental Appraisal and
Management (Geology)
Diploma in :

Mass Media
Joumalism (Marathi Medium)
Advance Network Security

PG B.Sc. (Applied) in
Analytical Techniques
GIS and Remote Sensing

Others : M.Ed
(Physical Education)

M.Sc.
Bioinformatics
Biotechnology

Geology
Health Sciences

Mathematics
Physics

Statistics
Virology (IBB)

Zoology

Ph. 2569019s
Ph.25691333

Ph.2s601439
Ph.25601397

Ph.25695373
Ph.25691758

Ph.25601357
Ph.25692678

Ph.25698752
Ph.26006304

Ph.25690617

Ph.2s601364
Ph.25654069

Ph.2s601357
Ph.2s698752

Ph.25601312

Ph.25695373
Ph.25695373

Ph.25654069
Ph.25654069

Ph.25601371

Ph.2s601397
Ph.25601364

Ph.25690343

Master in Public Healrh ph.25691759
Instrumentation Science ph.25695195
Microbiology ph.25690643
M.Cm.S. ph.2s696348
(Communication Studies)

M. Tech. (Atmospheric Sciences) ph.256g7752
M.Tech (Industrial Mathematics with
Computer Applications) ph.25601357
M.Tech in Modeling & Simulation ph.256g}B42



For detailed information and online application visit website (website will function correctly
only in internet explorer version 5.0 and above). Please follow the instruction available on the
website.

www.unipune.ac.in (Link to Home Page)

Eligibility : Information is available on website.

Reservation : 5070 seats are reserved for SC, ST, DTNT & OBC, 3% seats are reserved for
physically handicappe.d students, 300/o seats are reserved for female candidates for Graduate
courses as per Govemment of Maharashtra Rules.

Quota: for other university students 30%

Entrance Test Fee: (non-refundable & non-transferable)
(a) Rs. 500/- for candidates belonging to open category and Outside Maharashtra-
(b) Rs. 350/- for candidates belonging to SC, ST, DT (A), NT (B), NT (C), NT (D) and OBC

categories having caste certificate (issued by 'Govemment of Maharashtra, only. )

( Performing Arts*): a) Rs.900 /- for candidates belonging to open category and Outside
Maharashtra- ***.'q
b) Rs.650/- for candjpates belonging to Silsr, DT (A), NT (B), NT (C), NT (D) and oBC
categories having caste certificate (issued by 'Govemment ofMaharashtra, onty.)

Biotechnologr** 1Fir" years Integrated Course) : a) Rs.1000/- for candidates belonging to
open category and Outside Maharashka.
b) 600/- for candidates belonging to SC, ST, DT (A), NT (B), NT (C), NT @) and OBC
categories having caste certificate (issued by lGovernment of Maharashtra' only. )

Mode of Payment : Demand Draft of any Nationalized bank in favour of "Registrar, University
of Pune" payable at pune./ cash challan of; Bank of Maharashtra or HDFC Bank/online .- - .

Credit/Debit card Payment.

Last Date: Coursewise last dates ofapplication are available on website.

Dr. M.L. Jadhav
Registrar.
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